

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, FSA-DCD

3111 W. St. Joseph

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

Bid Package # 1

File Number **472 / 19523 . RWG**

Agency Name **DOC/Egeler Reception & Guidance Center**

Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **Charles Egeler R & C Center - Safety Improvements**

Index Number _____

Bid opening date and time **1/11/2023 , 2:00 p.m.**

Bid Expiration Date **3/12/2023**

Director SAB Architect Straub Pettitt Yaste Architects

BIDDER: AWARD: FUNDS:

Low Adequate

Second Revised W.O./M.O.P.

Third Addendum

Additional Funds \$ _____

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
Mid-American Gunite 8475 Port Sunlight Rd. Newport MI 48166				Not Provided	
				Non-responsive. Bid Bond not provided	
Moore Trosper Construction Company 4224 Keller Road Holt MI 48842			5.00%	Bond	\$2,790,000.00 1
RAS Contracting, Inc. 1018 Hogsback Road Mason MI 48854	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$4,043,900.00 2

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, FSA-DCD

3111 W. St. Joseph

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

Bid Package # 2

File Number **472 / 21163 . RWG**

Agency Name **Southern Region Business Office**

Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **McCoy Gun Range Improvements**

Index Number _____

Bid opening date and time **1/11/2023 , 2:00 p.m.**

Bid Expiration Date **3/12/2023**

Director SAB Architect NFE Engineers

BIDDER:

AWARD:

FUNDS:

Low Adequate

Second Revised W.O./M.O.P.

Third Addendum

Additional Funds \$ _____

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
Mid-American Gunite 8475 Port Sunlight Rd. Newport MI 48166				Not Provided	
				Non-responsive. Bid Bond not provided.	
RAS Contracting, Inc. 1018 Hogsback Road Mason MI 48854	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$912,900.00
					1
				QDV Preference	
Moore Trosper Construction Company 4224 Keller Road Holt MI 48842			5.00%	Bond	\$990,000.00
					3
				QDV Preference	
Antler Construction Company, Inc. 5820 N. Canton Center Road, Suite 105 Canton MI 48187	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$1,050,000.00
					2
				QDV Preference	

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, FSA-DCD

3111 W. St. Joseph

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

Bid Package # 1

File Number **472 / 22271 . ABG**

Agency Name **DOC/Newberry Correctional Facility** Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **Newberry Correctional Facility Pavement Repair/Replacement Phase I** Index Number _____

Bid opening date and time **1/11/2023 , 2:00 p.m.** Bid Expiration Date **3/12/2023**

Director SAB Architect Beckett & Raeder, Inc.

BIDDER: AWARD: FUNDS:

Low Adequate

Second Revised W.O./M.O.P. Additional Funds \$ _____

Third Addendum

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
Norris Contracting, Inc. 4576 S. Mackinac Trail Sault Ste. Marie MI 49783	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$3,300,124.00
					1

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, FSA-DCD

3111 W. St. Joseph

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

Bid Package # 5

File Number 511 / 17092 . JBB

Agency Name **DMVA/Gladstone Armory**

Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **Gladstone Armory - Renovate Armory Phase IV**

Index Number _____

Bid opening date and time **1/11/2023 , 2:00 p.m.** Bid Expiration Date **3/12/2023**

Director SAB Architect OHM Advisors

BIDDER: AWARD: FUNDS:

Low Adequate

Second Revised W.O./M.O.P.

Third Addendum

Additional Funds \$ _____

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
Cross General Contracting, Inc. E8693 M-28 W. Munising MI 49862			5.00%	Bond	\$2,843,000.00 1
Gundlach Champion, Inc. 180 Traders Mine Road, P.O. Box 490 Iron Mountain MI 49801			5.00%	Bond	\$3,166,000.00 2
Howard Immel, Inc. 1820 Radisson St. Green Bay WI 54302			5.00%	Bond	\$3,220,000.00 3

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, FSA-DCD

3111 W. St. Joseph

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

Bid Package # 4

File Number **751 / 14068 . TAP**

Agency Name **DNR/Hancock to Calumet Rail Trail** Available Funds \$ _____
 Scope **Dollar Bay to Lake Linden Trail Bid Package #3** Index Number _____
 Bid opening date and time **1/11/2023 , 2:00 p.m.** Bid Expiration Date **3/12/2023**

Director SAB Architect OHM Advors

BIDDER: AWARD: FUNDS: Additional Funds \$ _____

Low Adequate

Second Revised W.O./M.O.P.

Third Addendum

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
Bacco Construction Company N3676 North US-2, P.O. Box 458 Iron Moutain MI 49801			5.00%	Bond	\$1,375,367.82 1
Payne & Dolan, Inc. 801 Clark Drive, P.O. Box 351 Gladstone MI 49837			5.00%	Bond	\$1,392,391.00 2
Blue Line Site Solutions 47255 Obenhoff Acres Road Atlantic Mine MI 49905			5.00%	Bond	\$1,592,598.80 3
Ultra Construction Services, LLC. P.O. Box 859 Marquette MI 49855			5.00%	Bond	\$1,673,976.09 4
MJO Contracting, Inc. 54560 Hwy. M-203 Hancock MI 49930			5.00%	Bond	\$1,843,676.08 5
B & B Contracting, Calumet, Inc. 55670 Hwy. M-26 Calumet MI 49913			5.00%	Bond	\$2,166,000.00 6

Bid Tabulation For Contract Award

Department of Management and Budget, Office of Facilities

First Floor, Stevens T. Mason Building
P.O. Box 30026
Lansing, Michigan 48909

Bid Package # 4

File Number **751 / 14068 . TAP**

M.J. VanDamme, Inc.				5.00%	Bond	\$2,650,634.80
301 Avenue A						
Gwinn	MI	49841				7

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, FSA-DCD

3111 W. St. Joseph

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

Bid Package # 1

File Number 751 / 22022 . ABG

Agency Name **DNR/Stanley Lake Bridge** Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **Stanley Lake Road over Little Fox River – New Bridge Construction** Index Number _____

Bid opening date and time **1/11/2023 , 2:00 p.m.** Bid Expiration Date **3/12/2023**

Director SAB Architect OHM Advisors

BIDDER: AWARD: FUNDS:

Low Adequate

Second Revised W.O./M.O.P. Additional Funds \$ _____

Third Addendum

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
WR Construction, LLC 420 Cherry Street Negaunee MI 49866			5.00%	Bond	\$528,337.00 1
Maverick Construction 1114 N. State Street St. Ignace MI 49781			5.00%	Bond	\$662,900.00 2